2016 Emerging Opportunities Program CDD Conference Committee Recommendations

Amount

CDD Conference
Committee

AIDS Resource Center of Wisconsin
Breaking Barriers Mentoring

Bridge Lake Point Waunona (BLW)
Neighborhood Center

Catalyst Project

Center for Families

Centro Hispano Inc.

Circle Of Hands

Common Wealth Development
Cornucopia, Inc.

Dane County Timebank

DANEnet

Design Coalition Institute

Disability Pride Madison

DSS Community Center Inc

Employment & Training Association

FoodWorks

Freedom Inc

Goodman Community Center

GSAFE
Heartland Housing

Hispanic Chamber of Commerce of
Wisconsin

Lazarus Liberation

MACH OneHealth

Program
PrEP Program

YES! Youth Emerging Successfully

Strengthening Leadership Capacity within

the Community

Community-Style Supportive Housing

Making Change Through Action
CAMINOS Finance Track: Bank Teller

Homeless Recovery/Support Group
Program

Southwest Transitional Employment

Proaram (STEP)
Access to Mental Health Recovery for

Adults Who Are Homeless
TimeBank Community-Based Justice
Youth Courts

Digital Literacy and Broadband Adoption

Micro-cohousing & ADUs: Dual Strategies

for Affordable Aging-in-place

Organizing People with Disabilities in the

Triangle Neighborhood

Brentwood After School Program

Employment and Retention Program for

Community Restorative Court

FoodWorks First Course Job Training Pilot

Cambodian Access to Resources and
Equality (CARE)

Community-Based Impact Group Project

Racial Justice Program
Rethke Terrace Urban Garden

HCCW Women "Mujer, Nok, Cov Poj
Niam" Leadership Series

Connecting the Dots

MACH OneHealth

Program Type

Access to Services/Health

Youth

Community Organizing

Housing

Children and Families
Employment

Homeless Support
Services

Employment

Homeless Support
Services

Restorative Justice options
for Youth

Access to Services (Digital
Literacy Skills)

Affordable Housing

Leadership Development

Middle School Youth

Deferred Prosecution &
Community Restorative
Courts

Employment

Access to Services/Youth

Community Engagement

Youth
Homeless Support
Services

Leadership Development

Prisoner Re-entry

Homeless Support
Services

Requested
10,000

15,157

20,000

39,040

10,000

36,565

24,650

25,000
8,000

15,000

18,800

21,825

14,150

20,000

30,000

16,500

25,000

20,000

15,000

10,000
15,000

9,870

15,000

Recommendation )

$ 15,000

$ 14,000

$ 14,400

$ 10,000

$ 7,000



2016 Emerging Opportunities Program CDD Conference Committee Recommendations

Neighborhood
Madison Commmunity Collaboration Darbo Rise Up eighbornoo $ 24,700 $ -
Engagement
Madison Music Makers Teen Teachers Project Youth $ 14,000 $ 8,800
Madison Northside Planning Council FEED Job Training Program Employment $ 15,000 $ -
. . Citizenship education,
Citizenship Services for Immigrant
Madison Path to Citizenship e . P . : . 9 legal services, and $ 30966 $ 16,000
Integration in Madison s .
naturalization preparation
MDYM Addres§ing Disvparities Through Intensi.v.e Youth $ 12500 10,000
Mentoring While Partnering With Families
Neighborhood
Mellowhood Foundation Parents on the Premises (POP) '9 $ 51,024 $ 10,000
Engagement
Mosaic, Inc. Housre Business Manager for Cooperative Housing $ 9300 § i
Housing
MOSES (Madi (0] izing i Alt tive Tool d Visi f
(Ma |59n rgamz!ng |.n erna. ive F)o s and Visions for Prisoner Re-entry $ 16360 § 9.000
Strength, Equality and Solidarity) Returning Prisoners (ATV)
Mothers in the Neighborhood Health Desert Health and Wellness $ 5753 $ 5,000
Nehemiah Center for Urban African American Emerging Entrepreneur Economic & Community $ 5200 § 5 000
Leadership Development Loan Fund Development ! !
Neighborhood House Community . .
Collegiate Mentoring Program Youth $ 10,928 % -
Center
St th-based Parenting G f
Rainbow Project, Inc. r'eng as'e aren ”_19 roup for Children and Families $ 16,000 $ -
African American Caregivers
2015 Wisconsin Act 176 & ATCP 134 .
Tenant Resource Center ) Access to Services $ 16,000 $ 14,000
Updates to Materials
Level Up: Training and Education for
Urban Community Arts Network, Ltd Entreprenurial Careers in the Urban Music Employment Training $ 10,282 $ 9,500
Industry
Wisconsin Network for Peace and . . . . .
Justice Racial Justice Tipping Point Community Engagement  $ 5500 $ -
usti
A STEM Adventure for Middle School
Wisconsin Youth Company-TTNC venture for Middie schoo Middle School Youth $ 12,142 $ 11,000
Students
$ 690212 $ 158,700
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